
Preston Robichaux (HC)

D. Hebert F;FOR

Hayden Parsons (COV)

BYE

Jireh Toussaint (ZAC)

Russell Ball (CEN)

BYE

Nicholas Adams (STMI)

BYE

Dakota Hebert (TEU)

Brockton Waguespack (STA)

D. Hebert

(3) Zach Bowman (RUM)

N. Adams

Wilson Lindsey (BYRD)

R. Ball F;2:26

C J Hilliard (PR)

H. Parsons

C. Hilliard F;1:54

W. Lindsey F;2:30

(3) Z. Bowman F;1:45

D. Hebert F;2:36

D. Hebert F;1:58

Mitchell Vidrine (CAT)

W. Lindsey D;4-0

W. Lindsey D;10-4

D. Hebert D;7-6

(2) P. Williams D;9-6

(2) P. Williams D;6-3

(1) B. Cowell F;0:40

(1) B. Cowell F;3:47

M. Vidrine D;4-2

P. Robichaux F;2:59

(2) P. Williams F;0:42

(2) P. Williams F;5:15

B. Waguespack

P. Robichaux F;1:05

(3) Z. Bowman F;1:35

M. Vidrine

W. Lindsey F;0:34

C. Hilliard

(1) B. Cowell F;1:30

(2) Pierce Williams (BM)

Hayden Parsons (COV)

BYE

Brockton Waguespack (STA)

Jireh Toussaint (ZAC)

Preston Robichaux (HC)

Russell Ball (CEN)

(3) Zach Bowman (RUM)

Mitchell Vidrine (CAT)

BYE

Wilson Lindsey (BYRD)

Nicholas Adams (STMI)

C J Hilliard (PR)

BYE

Dakota Hebert (TEU)

(1) Brandon Cowell (DUT)
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-- Varsity

321

322

323

324

328

327

326

325

609

610

612

611

753

754

833

Third Place

613

614

616

615

700

699

698

697

755

756

797

798

819

Champion

Loser of 321

322Loser of

323Loser of

324Loser of

325Loser of

326Loser of

327Loser of

328Loser of

612Loser of

611Loser of

610Loser of

609Loser of

Loser of 753

Loser of 754
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